Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

(.023)
 PRM16 Series - 16 mm Motorized Potentiometer
How To Order
REV. 10/15
Tapers
P R M 1 6 2 - K 4 1 5 K - 1 0 3 B 3
Code
2
Description
Dual Section
NUMBER OF SECTIONS
Code
4
Description
No Detents
DETENT OPTION
Code
PRM16
Description
16 mm Motorized Potentiometer
MODEL DESIGNATOR
Code
K
Description
PC Pins Vertical/Down Facing
TERMINAL CONFIG. (PIN LAYOUT)
Code
15
20
25
30
Description
15 mm
20 mm
25 mm
30 mm
STANDARD SHAFT LENGTH
Taper Series followed
by Curve Number
RESISTANCE TAPER
(SEE TAPER CHARTS)
Code
K
S
Description
Knurled (18 Tooth Serrated)
Slotted
SHAFT STYLE
Code
102
202
502
103
203
503
104
204
504
105
Value in Ohms
1,000
2,000
5,000
10,000
20,000
50,000
100,000
200,000
500,000
1,000,000
RESISTANCE CODE
0 10
10